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UrbanShieldMH-Lite

0.78±0.26

1.05±0.26

0.84±0.23

1.04±0.15

0.90±0.28

0.81±0.14

Weight (lbs)Size Margin (in)
Extra Large
Large
Medium
Small
Medium-LE
Small-LE

6.7
5.4
4.8
4.0
4.9
2.6

Made in the U.S.A.
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